EMAIL – copy & paste

senator.dahle@sen.ca.gov, assemblymember.Bigelow@outreach.assembly.ca.gov, assemblymember.kiley@assembly.ca.gov, cmorris@cityofplacerville.org, msaragosa@cityofplacerville.org, dthomas@cityofplacerville.org, macuna@cityofplacerville.org, borellicouncil@sbcglobal.net, ktaylor@cityofplacerville.org, bosone@edcgov.us, bostwo@edcgov.us, bosthree@edcgov.us, bosfour@edcgov.us, bosfive@edcgov.us, clay.russell@edcgov.us, taylor@fairsnet.org, sarah@fairsnet.org, fair@eldoradocountyfair.org 

More contact information


STATE OF CALIFORNIA

The Honorable Kevin Kiley			
California State Assembly, State Capitol
Sacramento, CA 95814
Assemblymember.Kiley@assembly.ca.gov

The Honorable Brian Dahle                                                                                                 
California State Senate, State Capitol
Sacramento CA 95814
(530) 271-1022, (530) 235-6883
Senator.dahle@sen.ca.gov

The Honorable Frank Bigelow
California State Assembly, State Capitol
Sacramento CA 95814
Assemblymember.bigelow@outreach.assembly.ca.gov 

The Honorable Tom McClintock
2200A Douglas Blvd., Suite 240
Roseville CA 95661
Staff Email:
Kyle.campbell@mail.house.gov
Matt.reed@mail.house.gov
Budget Committee Chairs, both Senate and Assembly

The Honorable Holly Mitchell
Senate Budget Committee, Chair
California State Senate
State Capitol
Sacramento, CA 95814

The Honorable Phil Ting
Assembly Budget Committee, Chair
California State Assembly
State Capitol
Sacramento, CA 95814

CITY OF PLACERVILLE
Cleve Morris
Placerville City Manager
(530) 642-5200

Mayor Saragosa
msaragosa@cityofplacerville.org

CITY OF PLACERVILLE CONT.

Councilmember Dennis Thomas
dthomas@cityofplacerville.org


Councilmember Mark Acuna
macuna@cityofplacerville.org


Councilmember Patty Borelli
borellicouncil@sbcglobal.net


Councilmember Kara Taylor
ktaylor@cityofplacerville.org



COUNTY OF EL DORADO

Supervisor Hidahl
(530) 621-5650, bosone@edcgov.us


Supervisor Frentzen
(530) 621-5651, bostwo@edcgov.us


Supervsior Veerkamp
(530) 621-5652, bosthree@edcgov.us


Supervisor Parlin
(530) 621-6513, bosfour@edcgov.us


Supervisor Novasel
(530) 621-6577, bosfive@edcgov.us


CAO Don Ashton
(530) 621-5567, clay.russell@edcgov.us 
